



The City of Wickliffe

28730 Ridge Road
Wickliffe, Ohio 44092-2598

Wickliffe Cemetery Niche Fee Schedule Effective August 2015

Item	Cost
Niche ¹ – Resident (or former Resident [proof required])	\$ 725
Niche ¹ – Non Resident	\$ 1,175
Engraving ² – single shutter with one name and date	\$ 200
Emblem engraving ² – additional	\$ 125
Engraving ² of death date (if not completed with single shutter engraving)	\$ 110
Inurnment ³ : Weekday before 3pm	\$ 175
Inurnment ³ : Weekday after 3pm	\$ 275
Inurnment ³ : Saturday before 3pm	\$ 360
Inurnment ³ : Saturday after 3pm	\$ 500
Disinurnment charge	\$ 275
Deed Transfer Fee	\$ 165

¹ Includes Perpetual Care (\$150) and Deed Filing Fee (\$ 75).

² Engraving is completed weather permitting between March and October.

³ No Sunday or Holiday Inurnments.

Required Fees (see above)

Purchase of Niche: Select **Resident** or **Non-Resident**
Engraving & Engraving of Death Date (if not completed with single shutter engraving)
(optional: emblem engraving)
Inurnment (choose one of the 4 options)

There are five columbaria at the Wickliffe Cemetery, located at 28855 Euclid Avenue.

Each is a beautiful stone structure that holds 48 niches, 24 on each side.

Niche sizes are 11" x 11" x 11" and accommodate one urn per niche.

Call City Hall at (440) 943-7100 for an updated listing of available niches.
Columbarium 1 is sold out; niches in Columbarium 2 are available for purchase.
Niches in Columbaria 3, 4 & 5 will be available once #2 is sold.

Prices are subject to change at the City's discretion.
Per Wickliffe City Ordinance, a deed cannot be resold; it can only be
sold back to the City of Wickliffe or transferred to another party.